QP Shial 24-01

QP 1-24 - Shial

Euses Bescht: Schinaja und Tajiou

Datum

13.01

27.01

03.02

09.03

23.03

13.04

Zeit

14:00 - 16:00

18:30 - 21:00

11:00 - 13:00

13:45 - 16:15

14:00 - 16:00

Stand: 19.12.25

Ort

Uttenberg Knonau

Hedingerweiher
Schiitzenhaus Mettmenstetten
Bahnhof Affoltern

Vitaparcours Affoltern

Weiteres

Schliifschuendle, Infos folgen



